Switch Function
Single pole single throw
Switch Contact Resistance
25 milliohms maximum initial
50 milliohms maximum at end of life
Insulation Resistance
1,000 megohms minimum between
insulated terminals

CTS SERIES 219 SMT CONTACT FEATURES
Part Number Code
For Ordering
219 – XX X S T J
XX: Number of Positions
M: Medium Height Actuator
LP: Low Profile Actuator
T: Top Tape Seal
S: Bottom Seal (Standard)
J: “J” Bend
Terminal Optional
Gull Wing Terminals
Medium Height Actuator
Gull Wing Surface Mount Pad Layouts “J” Lead Surface Mount Pad Layouts
“J” Lead Terminals
Low Profile Actuator
CTS 219–XX
Order From:
CTS CORPORATION, RESISTOR/ELECTROCOMPONENTS / 1601 Mishawaka Street / Elkhart, Indiana 46514
North America Toll Free (888) 287-4690 / (219) 296-6700 / FAX: (219) 293-1240 http://www.ctscorp.com
CTS COMPONENTS TAIWAN, LTD. / 7, Central 6th Road (Chung Liu Road) / P.O. Box 26-20
Kaohsiung Export Processing Zone / Kaohsiung, Taiwan, Rep. of China
(07) 8216145 / FAX: (07) 8417642.8110040 11-99I
1. Value of Redundant (Bifurcated) Gold Plated Contacts: Redundancy
dramatically reduces the probability of contact failure while gold contact material
provides the highest environmental protection, IMPROVING RELIABILITY.